SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q1 Eagle officials listen and make decisions based on citizen input.

Answered: 322  Skipped: 1

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 10.25% 33
Dissatisfied 89.75% 289
TOTAL

322
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q2 The direction Eagle has taken in the past four years.

Answered: 319  Skipped: 4

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
11.60% 37
88.40% 282
319
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q3 The city's take over of the senior center program after 35 years of
independent operation.

Answered: 311  Skipped: 12

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Satisfied 10.93% 34
Dissatisfied 89.07% 277
TOTAL 311
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q4 Elimination of the Eagle Arts Commission and ensuing law suit.

Answered: 299  Skipped: 24

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Satisfied 11.04% 33
Dissatisfied 88.96% 266

Total Respondents: 299
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q5 Creation of the Eagle Shooting Sports Park adjacent to existing homes.

Answered: 309  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 21.36% 66
Dissatisfied 78.64% 243
TOTAL

309
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Satisfied

SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q6 Sale of the 35 acre West Park property on Floating Feather Rd.

Answered: 292  Skipped: 31

Satisfied -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
13.36% 39
Dissatisfied 86.64% 253

292
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ANSWER CHOICES

SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q7 The $10,376,000 land purchase for a tournament park north of Beacon
Light off of Hwy 16.

Answered: 287  Skipped: 36

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Satisfied 21.25% 61
Dissatisfied 78.75% 226
TOTAL 287

7126



SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q8 Creation of a municipal fiber service owned and operated by the city.

Answered: 277  Skipped: 46

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 26.35% 73
Dissatisfied 73.65% 204
TOTAL

277
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ANSWER CHOICES

SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q9 Release of the city's first right of refusal to purchase Eagle Water
Company.

Answered: 282  Skipped: 41

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Satisfied 14.18% 40
Dissatisfied 85.82% 242
282
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q10 The annexation of Avimor into the City of Eagle.

Answered: 318  Skipped: 5

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 9.43% 30
Dissatisfied 90.57% 288
TOTAL

318
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q11 Approval of over 14,000 new homes in the last four years.

Answered: 305  Skipped: 18

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
10.16% 31
89.84% 274
305
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q12 The cancellation of Republic Services trash contract.

Answered: 300  Skipped: 23

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
25.67% 77
74.33% 223
300
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q13 Jason Pierce as a second term Mayoral candidate? (C-1C Filed -
Treasurer Cindy Zasio)

Answered: 297  Skipped: 26

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Satisfied 10.44% 31
Dissatisfied 89.56% 266

Total Respondents: 297
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q14 Marc Deglinnocenti as a Mayoral candidate? (C-1C Filed. Treasurer
Sandra Bradbury)

Answered: 184  Skipped: 139

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Satisfied 27.17% 50
Dissatisfied 72.83% 134

Total Respondents: 184
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q15 Stan Ridgeway as a Mayoral candidate?

Answered: 247  Skipped: 76

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 61.94% 153
Dissatisfied 38.06% 94
TOTAL

247
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q16 Christopher Hadden as a Mayoral candidate?

Answered: 178  Skipped: 145

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 42.13% 75
Dissatisfied 57.87% 103
TOTAL

178
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q17 Brad Pike as a Mayoral candidate?

Answered: 202  Skipped: 121

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 36.14% 73
Dissatisfied 63.86% 129
TOTAL

202
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q18 Charlie Baun as a Mayoral candidate?

Answered: 196  Skipped: 127

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Satisfied 10.20% 20
Dissatisfied 89.80% 176
TOTAL

196
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q19 Brad Pike as a second term City Council candidate? (C1-C Filed.
Treasure Brad Pike)

Answered: 222  Skipped: 101

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Satisfied 34.68% 77
Dissatisfied 65.32% 145
TOTAL 292
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ANSWER CHOICES

SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q20 Craig Kvamme as a City Council candidate? (C1-C Filed. Treasure
Steve Bender)

Answered: 158  Skipped: 165

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Satisfied 31.65% 50
Dissatisfied 68.35% 108
TOTAL 158
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q21 Charlie Baun as a second term City Council candidate?

Answered: 215  Skipped: 108

Satisfied .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
12.09% 26
87.91% 189
215

21/26



ANSWER CHOICES

SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q22 Mary May as a City Council candidate? (C1-C Filed. Treasurer Molly
May)

Answered: 190  Skipped: 133

Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Satisfied 37.37% 71
Dissatisfied 62.63% 119
TOTAL 190
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q23 Would you consider running for Mayor or Council this November?

Answered: 271  Skipped: 52

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 4.06% 11
No 95.94% 260

Total Respondents: 271

23/26



SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q24 Comments

Answered: 77  Skipped: 246

2426



SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q25 Address

Answered: 173  Skipped: 150

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 95.95% 166
Company 0.00% 0
Address 91.91% 159
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 97.11% 168
State/Province 95.95% 166
ZIP/Postal Code 98.27% 170
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 0.00% 0
Phone Number 0.00% 0
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SOS Eagle Satisfaction & Candidate Poll

Q26 If you would like to subscribe to SOS Eagle's newsletter, please
provide your email address.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 223

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 0.00%
Company 0.00%
Address 0.00%
Address 2 0.00%
City/Town 0.00%
State/Province 0.00%
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00%
Country 0.00%
Email Address 100.00%
Phone Number 0.00%
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